
Asian Championship - TTT
25/02/2017

LISTE DES ENGAGES - ENTRY LIST

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

AMEZAWA Takeaki 
ARASHIRO Yukiya 
MASUDA Nariyuki 
ONODERA Rei 
NISHIZONO Ryota 
OKAMOTO Hayato
 

10009798600 
10004556253 
10004556960 
10009798903 
10007633274 
10009148801
 

D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

ARIYAN Behnam 
RAJABLOU Mohammad 
KHADEMI Ali 
POURSEYEDI GOLAKHOUR Mirsamad 
JADIDOLESLAMI Shahab 
KHALILIKHOSROSHAHI Behnam
 

10008789800 
10003333851 
10007264876 
10007166866 
10007896285 
10005472295
 

D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

LUTSENKO Alexey 
GRUZDEV Dmitriy 
ZEITS Andrey 
FOMINYKH Daniil 
BIZHIGITOV Zhandos 
KOZHATAYEV Bakhtiyar
 

10006877886 
10004828459 
10004703672 
10006500701 
10007219309 
10007218905
 

D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

LEUNG Chun Wing 
KO Siu Wai 
CHEUNG King Lok 
HO Burr 
LEUNG Ka Yu 
MOW Ching Yin
 

10007771401 
10004873121 
10006278106 
10006279217 
10007771704 
10009012900
 

D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

51 
52 
53 
54 
55
 

AL KHAFAJI Yaser 
AL RIKABI Ali 
AL RIKABI Abdulaa 
AL DIWANI Ahmed 
AHMED Ayad
 

10006405721 

10007727244 

 

D.S. : - - -

IRQ - Iraq IRQ

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

ALAWI Sayed Ahmed 
JAWAD Ali 
MANSOOR Mansoor Moh'd 
ISMAIL Isa Ayoob 
ADNAN Taha Sayed Alawi 
ALSAADI Saad
 

10005792294 

10005792702 
10007593645 
10005910920 
10023501464
 

D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

KARANDE Ravindra Bansi 
BISHNOI Prem Ratan 
DILAWAR - 
PANWAR Arvind 
NAVEEN Thomas John 
RAHUL -
 

10050716533 
10009715542 

10009415751 
10010996144 
10010593592
 

D.S. : - - -

IND - India IND
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25/02/2017

Asian Championship - TTT Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

CLM par équipe - Heures des départs 
Team Time Trial - Time Start 

08H00'00''  -  Iraq 
08H02'00''  -  India 
08H04'00''  -  Bahrain 
08H06'00''  -  Hong-Kong 
08H08'00''  -  Japan 
08H10'00''  -  Kazakhstan 
08H12'00''  -  Iran 
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Bahrain

Team H départ Hour Lap Time Time Hour Lap Time Time Hour Lap Time Time Average Ranking

Iraq 08:00:00,00 08:17:36,39 00:17:36,39 00:17:36,39 08:35:03,56 00:17:27,17 00:35:03,56 08:52:04,45 00:17:00,89 00:52:04,45 44,245 5

India 08:02:00,00 08:19:56,63 00:17:56,63 00:17:56,63 08:37:51,42 00:17:54,79 00:35:51,42 08:55:24,46 00:17:33,04 00:53:24,46 43,140 6

Bahrain 08:04:00,00 08:21:54,52 00:17:54,52 00:17:54,52 08:39:47,70 00:17:53,18 00:35:47,70 08:57:35,51 00:17:47,81 00:53:35,51 42,992 7

Hong-Kong 08:06:00,00 08:22:05,54 00:16:05,54 00:16:05,54 08:38:27,00 00:16:21,46 00:32:27,00 08:54:48,49 00:16:21,49 00:48:48,49 47,205 3

Japan 08:08:00,00 08:24:06,53 00:16:06,53 00:16:06,53 08:40:18,81 00:16:12,28 00:32:18,81 08:56:20,79 00:16:01,98 00:48:20,79 47,656 2

Kazakhstan 08:10:00,00 08:25:56,10 00:15:56,10 00:15:56,10 08:41:39,90 00:15:43,80 00:31:39,90 08:57:20,77 00:15:40,87 00:47:20,77 48,663 1

Iran 08:12:00,00 08:28:39,93 00:16:39,93 00:16:39,93 08:45:13,08 00:16:33,15 00:33:13,08 09:01:56,37 00:16:43,29 00:49:56,37 46,136 4

1 KAZ

2 JPN

3 HKG

4 IRI

5 IRQ

6 IND

7 BRN

India

Bahrain

25/02/2017

Classification
Kazakhstan

Japan

Hong-Kong

Iran

Iraq

Lap 1 - 12,8km Lap 2 - 25,6 km Finish 38,4 km

Asian Cycling Championships
Team Time Trial

Bahrain



Asian Championship - ITT Elites M
27/02/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : ITT Men Elite - 27/02/17

1
 WANG Meiyin
 10006718545


D.S. : - - -

CHN - China CHN

2
 NISHIZONO Ryota
 10007633274


D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

3
 HUSSAIN Hazem
  

D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

4
 WACKER Eugen
 10001414059


D.S. : - - -

KGZ - Kirghizistan KGZ

6
 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat
  

D.S. : - - -

TKM - Turkmenistan TKM

8
 POURSEYEDI GOLAKHOUR Mirsamad
 10007166866


D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

9
 CHOE Hyeongmin
 10006406630


D.S. : - - -

KOR - Korea KOR

13
 KALMURATOV Muradjan
 10002301914


D.S. : - - -

UZB - Uzbekistan UZB

14
 TRINH DUC Tam
 10008977130


D.S. : - - -

VIE - Vietnam VIE

17
 ALMAURAWWI ALBLOOSHI Mohammed
 10009362201


D.S. : - - -

UAE - United Arabian Emirates UAE

21
 GRUZDEV Dmitriy
 10004828459


D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

24
 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan
 10003316572


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

25
 CHEUNG King Lok
 10006278106


D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

27
 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
 10008662383


D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

29
 KOK Mun Wa
 10011134873


D.S. : - - -

MAC - Macao, China MAC

30 
31
 

MANULAN Robin 
ARIEHAN Ryan
 
 

D.S. : - - -

INA - Indonesia INA

32
 AL KHAFAJI Yaser
 10006405721


D.S. : - - -

IRQ - Iraq IRQ

34
 ALAWI Sayed Ahmed
 10005792294


D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN

35
 NAVEEN Thomas John
 10010996144


D.S. : - - -

IND - India IND

37
 RIYADI Elan Sutomo
 10009696142
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT Elites M 27 février 2017

37 RIYADI Elan Sutomo Indonesia 12h00'00''

34 ALAWI Sayed Ahmed Bahrain 12h01'00''

32 AL KHAFAJI Yaser Iraq 12h02'00''

21 GRUZDEV Dmitriy Kazakhstan 12h03'00''

17 ALMAURAWWI ALBLOOSHI Moha United Arabian Emirates 12h04'00''

6 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat Turkmenistan 12h05'00''

3 HUSSAIN Hazem Syria 12h06'00''

1 WANG Meiyin China 12h07'00''

29 KOK Mun Wa Macao, China 12h08'00''

24 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan Malaysia 12h09'00''

35 NAVEEN Thomas John India 13h10'00''

13 KALMURATOV Muradjan Uzbekistan 13h11'00''

14 TRINH DUC Tam Vietnam 13h12'00''

27 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene Mongolia 13h13'00''

4 WACKER Eugen Kirghizistan 13h14'00''

2 NISHIZONO Ryota Japan 13h15'00''

8 POURSEYEDI GOLAKHOUR Mirsa Iran 13h16'00''

9 CHOE Hyeongmin Korea 13h17'00''

25 CHEUNG King Lok Hong-Kong 13h18'00''

1/1
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Asian Championship - ITT Juniors M
26/02/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : ITT Men Juniors - 26/02/17

1
 YU Ze
 10053581467


D.S. : - - -

CHN - China CHN

2
 KAKIZAKI Eugene
 10016185139


D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

4
 NURMEDOV Araz Muhammed
 10053638354


D.S. : - - -

TKM - Turkmenistan TKM

7
 HAJIZADEHASL Ebrahim
 10015563935


D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

10
 SHODIEV Iskandarbek
 10045959792


D.S. : - - -

UZB - Uzbekistan UZB

11
 CHEN Bo Wei
 10017854448


D.S. : - - -

TPE - Chinese Taipei TPE

12
 NGUYEN Tuan vu
 10049880818


D.S. : - - -

VIE - Vietnam VIE

13
 AL FARIZI Farhan
 10023500555


D.S. : - - -

QAT - Qatar QAT

14
 BEZAIN Yann
  

D.S. : - - -

LBN - Lebanon LBN

18
 AL YOUSEF Yousef
 10023501666


D.S. : - - -

KSA - Saudi Arabia KSA

20
 CHZHAN Igor
 10015855945


D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

22
 MOHD SHARIL Muhammad firdaus
 10053239341


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

24
 RAYES M. Manar
  

D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

26
 HO Kwun Hei
 10045965755


D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

27
 BIN RIDWAN LOH Firoz Loh
 10015561814


D.S. : - - -

SIN - Singapore SIN

28
 MOJARES FABIE Tomas
 10035556645


D.S. : - - -

PHI - Philippines PHI

31
 DAVAAZAMBUU Erkhes
  

D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

32
 IEONG Chi Son
 10015563127


D.S. : - - -

MAC - Macao China MAC

33
 AL AALI Mohamed
 10054781944


D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN

34
 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
 10016193930


D.S. : - - -

THA - Thailand THA

Copyright © F2Concept - 2017 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com 
cedric : +33.6.62.32.06.12 

1/1

Imprimé à / print at : 11:38:25 - 20 partants



Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT Juniors M 26 février 2017

34 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan Thailand 08h00'00''

33 AL AALI Mohamed Bahrain 08h01'00''

28 MOJARES FABIE Tomas Philippines 08h02'00''

14 BEZAIN Yann Lebanon 08h03'00''

13 AL FARIZI Farhan Qatar 08h04'00''

4 NURMEDOV Araz Muhammed Turkmenistan 08h05'00''

1 YU Ze China 08h06'00''

22 MOHD SHARIL Muhammad firdaus Malaysia 08h07'00''

12 NGUYEN Tuan vu Vietnam 08h08'00''

31 DAVAAZAMBUU Erkhes Mongolia 08h09'00''

18 AL YOUSEF Yousef Saudi Arabia 08h10'00''

32 IEONG Chi Son Macao China 08h11'00''

26 HO Kwun Hei Hong-Kong 08h12'00''

11 CHEN Bo Wei Chinese Taipei 08h40'00''

24 RAYES M. Manar Syria 08h41'00''

10 SHODIEV Iskandarbek Uzbekistan 08h42'00''

27 BIN RIDWAN LOH Firoz Loh Singapore 08h43'00''

2 KAKIZAKI Eugene Japan 08h44'00''

7 HAJIZADEHASL Ebrahim Iran 08h45'00''

20 CHZHAN Igor Kazakhstan 08h46'00''

1/1
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Asian Championship - ITT U23 M
27/02/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : ITT Men U23 - 27/02/17

1
 ZHANG Zheng
 10009665022


2
 ONODERA Rei
 10009798903


D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

3 
4
 

ALMOUKKEE Mohamad Tarik 
ALI Ali
 
 

D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

6
 ABDULLAYEV Farruh
 10014870888


D.S. : - - -

TKM - Turkmenistan TKM

7
 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad
 10010653513


D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

9
 ANJUM Muhammad Arsalan
  

D.S. : - - -

PAK - Pakistan PAK

12
 SUNNATOV Akramjon
 10009831538


D.S. : - - -

UZB - Uzbekistan UZB

13
 TU Shih Hao
 10045987377


D.S. : - - -

TPE - Chinese Taipei TPE

14
 HUYNH THANH Tung
 10009973301


D.S. : - - -

VIE - Vietnam VIE

16
 NATAROV Yuriy
 10009818101


D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

17
 ZULKEFLI ZAMIRUL Adlisham
 10015565248


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

18
 FUNG Ka Hoo
 10009976129


D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

21
 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene
 10010754755


D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

22
 LAO Long San
 10011162054


D.S. : - - -

MAC - Macao, China MAC

23
 AL SHAHN Lafta Mohammed
  

D.S. : - - -

IRQ - Iraq IRQ

25
 AL DOSERI Nasser
 10054783358


D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN

26
 LADNGERN Peerapong
 10009014415


D.S. : - - -

THA - Thailand THA

27
 ALRABIE Mostafa
 10014858865


D.S. : - - -

KSA - Saudi Arabia KSA

28
 ALKAABI Saif
 10051244272


D.S. : - - -

UAE - United Arab Emirates UAE
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT U23 M 27 février 2017

1 ZHANG Zheng China 09h30'00''

28 ALKAABI Saif United Arab Emirates 09h31'00''

25 AL DOSERI Nasser Bahrain 09h32'00''

23 AL SHAHN Lafta Mohammed Iraq 09h33'00''

16 NATAROV Yuriy Kazakhstan 09h34'00''

13 TU Shih Hao Chinese Taipei 09h35'00''

6 ABDULLAYEV Farruh Turkmenistan 09h36'00''

27 ALRABIE Mostafa Saudi Arabia 09h37'00''

22 LAO Long San Macao, China 09h38'00''

9 ANJUM Muhammad Arsalan Pakistan 09h39'00''

17 ZULKEFLI ZAMIRUL Adlisham Malaysia 10h10'00''

4 ALI Ali Syria 10h11'00''

12 SUNNATOV Akramjon Uzbekistan 10h12'00''

7 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad Iran 10h13'00''

14 HUYNH THANH Tung Vietnam 10h14'00''

26 LADNGERN Peerapong Thailand 10h15'00''

2 ONODERA Rei Japan 10h16'00''

18 FUNG Ka Hoo Hong-Kong 10h17'00''

21 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene Mongolia 10h18'00''

1/1
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Asian Championship - ITT Masters
26/02/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : ITT Masters - 26/02/17

1 
2
 

BADAWI Ganem 
ALRAAI Seba
 
 

D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

3 
4 
5 
6
 

YU Yiu van 
LEUNG Tat Chi 
WONG Chi Kit 
TO HJo Ting
 

10004329820 
10054282594 
10014761461 
10015237670
 

D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14
 

CHEHRZAD Saed 
RAZI Kamal 
MIRBAGHERI FIROOZABADI Seyed Mahdi 
HAMDMALEKI Jamshid 
SFANDIYARY Omid 
MAZAHERI DARZI MAHALLEH Shamsollah 
DABAGH TORGHABHI Fereidoun 
AMIRAKHORI Bijan
 

10005757235 
10009210233 
10053837509 
10003730137 
10053852562 
10053837610 
10053836802 
10053836701
 

D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

15 
16
 

ABDUL NASIR MOHD Yusof 
ABDULAZIZ Norhasmat
 

10053235196 
10053158105
 

D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

17 
18 
20 
22 
23
 

PAGVAJANBAL Baasantseren 
SURENKHORLOO Tulendemderel 
GURDORJ Ankhbayar 
DAMDINJAMTS Jargalsaikhan 
DAMDINDUGAR Zinadugar
 
 

D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

24 
25 
26 
27 
28
 

ALDOSERI Jamal 
ALDOSERI Salem 
AL BASTAKI Jassim 
SHAREEDAH Mohamed 
AL KHALIFA Khalid
 

10054783762 
10045784065 
10054783964 
10054784166 
10054784267
 

D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT Masters 26 février 2017

1 BADAWI Ganem Syria 13h00'00''

28 AL KHALIFA Khalid Bahrain 13h01'00''

23 DAMDINDUGAR Zinadugar Mongolia 13h02'00''

14 AMIRAKHORI Bijan Iran 13h03'00''

6 TO HJo Ting Hong Kong 13h04'00''

27 SHAREEDAH Mohamed Bahrain 13h05'00''

22 DAMDINJAMTS Jargalsaikhan Mongolia 13h06'00''

16 ABDULAZIZ Norhasmat Malaysia 13h07'00''

13 DABAGH TORGHABHI Fereidoun Iran 13h08'00''

5 WONG Chi Kit Hong-Kong 13h09'00''

26 AL BASTAKI Jassim Bahrain 13h10'00''

20 GURDORJ Ankhbayar Mongolia 13h11'00''

12 MAZAHERI DARZI MAHALLEH Sha Iran 13h12'00''

4 LEUNG Tat Chi Hong-Kong 13h40'00''

25 ALDOSERI Salem Bahrain 13h41'00''

18 SURENKHORLOO Tulendemderel Mongolia 13h42'00''

11 SFANDIYARY Omid Iran 13h43'00''

24 ALDOSERI Jamal Bahrain 13h44'00''

10 HAMDMALEKI Jamshid Iran 13h45'00''

17 PAGVAJANBAL Baasantseren Mongolia 13h46'00''

9 MIRBAGHERI FIROOZABADI Seyed Iran 13h47'00''

15 ABDUL NASIR MOHD Yusof Malaysia 13h48'00''

8 RAZI Kamal Iran 13h49'00''

3 YU Yiu van Hong-Kong 13h50'00''

7 CHEHRZAD Saed Iran 13h51'00''

2 ALRAAI Seba Syria 13h52'00''

1/1
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Asian Championship - ITT Elites W
26/02/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : ITT Women Elites - 26/02/17

1
 LIANG Hongyu
 10006401879


D.S. : - - -

CHN - China CHN

2
 KAJIHARA Yumi
 10009668658


D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

4
 ALRAAI Seba
  

D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

6
 YAZDANI Somayeh
 10010105360


D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

8
 LEE Jumi
 10005601732


D.S. : - - -

KOR - Korea KOR

9
 HUANG Ting Ying
 10005968009


D.S. : - - -

TPE - Chinese Tapei TPE

10
 SOKOVNINA Natalya
 10009811835


D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

11
 PHANG CHING ZHEN Grace
 10008999560


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

12
 YANG Qianyu
 10008999055


D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

14
 LIN Zhiyun Ethel
  

D.S. : - - -

SIN - Singapore SIN

16
 TSERENLKHAN Solongo
  

D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

20
 KHALED Samah
 10054782752


D.S. : - - -

BRN - bahrain BRN

21
 NUNTANA Supaksorn
 10006127310


D.S. : - - -

THA - Thailand THA

22
 SALAMAT MARELLA Vania
 10011145684
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT Elites W 26 février 2017

20 KHALED Samah bahrain 09h30'00''

14 LIN Zhiyun Ethel Singapore 09h31'00''

9 HUANG Ting Ying Chinese Tapei 09h32'00''

4 ALRAAI Seba Syria 09h33'00''

11 PHANG CHING ZHEN Grace Malaysia 09h34'00''

6 YAZDANI Somayeh Iran 09h35'00''

22 SALAMAT MARELLA Vania Philippines 09h36'00''

21 NUNTANA Supaksorn Thailand 09h37'00''

10 SOKOVNINA Natalya Kazakhstan 09h38'00''

16 TSERENLKHAN Solongo Mongolia 09h39'00''

1 LIANG Hongyu China 09h40'00''

12 YANG Qianyu Hong-Kong 09h41'00''

8 LEE Jumi Korea 09h42'00''

2 KAJIHARA Yumi Japan 09h43'00''
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Asian Championship - ITT Juniors W
26/02/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : ITT Women Juniors - 26/02/17

1
 KANG Qiao
 10053583386


D.S. : - - -

CHN - China CHN

2
 SHIMOYAMA Misuzu
 10015565652


D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

3 
4
 

ALSO HASSAN Ranim 
SHKIR Yara
 
 

D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

5
 WONG IRISH Mae
 10015564541


D.S. : - - -

PHI - Philipines PHI

6
 CHIU Sheng Hsin
 10045991825


D.S. : - - -

TPE - Chinese Tapei TPE

8
 KURNOSSOVA Marina
 10036108737


D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

9 
10
 

TAM Hoi Link 
MA Yin Yu
 

10045965856 
10015565450
 

D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

12
 ERDENETSOGT Enkhsaran
  

D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

13
 AU Hoi Ian
 10052570546


D.S. : - - -

MAC - Macao China MAC

14
 SETIAWAN Liontin Evangelina
  

D.S. : - - -

INA - Indonesia INA

15
 MOHD FUAD SITINUR Adibahakma
 10011150940


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

16
 BATRIYA Chaniporn
 10011162256


D.S. : - - -

THA - Thailand THA

17
 KHAMIS Muneera
 10054782954


D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT Juniors W 26 février 2017

17 KHAMIS Muneera Bahrain 11h30'00''

15 MOHD FUAD SITINUR Adibahakma Malaysia 11h31'00''

14 SETIAWAN Liontin Evangelina Indonesia 11h32'00''

13 AU Hoi Ian Macao China 11h33'00''

12 ERDENETSOGT Enkhsaran Mongolia 11h34'00''

3 ALSO HASSAN Ranim Syria 11h35'00''

1 KANG Qiao China 11h36'00''

5 WONG IRISH Mae Philipines 11h37'00''

2 SHIMOYAMA Misuzu Japan 11h38'00''

8 KURNOSSOVA Marina Kazakhstan 11h39'00''

16 BATRIYA Chaniporn Thailand 11h40'00''

9 TAM Hoi Link Hong-Kong 11h41'00''

6 CHIU Sheng Hsin Chinese Tapei 11h42'00''

1/1
Copyright © F2Concept - 2017 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com 
cedric : +33.6.62.32.06.12 

Imprimé à / print at : 13:16:31



Asian Championship - ITT U23 W
27/02/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : ITT Women U23 - 27/02/17

1
 NAYOUF Omayma
  

D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

5
 BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo
 10009728878


D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

6
 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina
  

D.S. : - - -

UZB - Uzbekistan UZB

9
 YURAITIS Yekaterina
 10009150619


D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

10
 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah
 10014872306


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

11
 PANG  Yao
 10008689059


D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

12
 SOBOH Razan
 10054783055


D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN

13
 SOMRAT Phetdarin
 10050620543


D.S. : - - -

THA - Thailand THA

14 
15
 

BAYMETOVA Renata 
LAM Thoi Kim
 

10010590360 
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT U23 W 27 février 2017

15 LAM Thoi Kim Vietnam 08h00'00''

14 BAYMETOVA Renata Uzbekistan 08h01'00''

13 SOMRAT Phetdarin Thailand 08h02'00''

12 SOBOH Razan Bahrain 08h03'00''

11 PANG  Yao Hong-Kong 08h04'00''

10 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah Malaysia 08h05'00''

9 YURAITIS Yekaterina Kazakhstan 08h06'00''

6 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina Uzbekistan 08h07'00''

5 BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo Iran 08h08'00''

1 NAYOUF Omayma Syria 08h09'00''

1/1
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Asian Championship - ITT Paracycling
25/02/2017

LISTE DES ENGAGES - ENTRY LIST

1 
2 
3
 

AMIZAZAHAN MUHAMMAD Adi Raimie 
ROSHDI MOHAMAD Syazwan 
KEONG Lin Tao
 10049933156
 

D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

4 
5
 

ALI Amal 
ALOMARI Rooba
 
 

D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13
 

ABHISHEK - 
METHA ADITYA JITENDRA Kumar 
AJAY Singh 
SHAH Divij 
SINGH Harjinder 
KAILGOULAL - 
AJAY Kumar 
BIRBHADRA Singh
 

10052419790 
10013766506 
10053943094 
10053943296 

10050600032 
10010773953 
10053943401
 

D.S. : - - -

IND - India IND
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Bahrain 25/02/2017
Distance : 12,8 km

Bib Name Team Categorie Start
time

Finish
hour Time Performance

factor
Corrected

Time Average

9 SHAH Divij India MC5 11:30:00,00 11:53:14,56 00:23:14,56 100,00 00:23:14,56 33,043
14 FADLY IMMANUDIN Muhammad Indonesia MC4 11:31:00,00 11:55:01,89 00:24:01,89 98,12 00:23:34,78 31,958
8 AJAY Singh India MC4 11:32:00,00 11:58:21,56 00:26:21,56 98,12 00:25:51,82 29,136

10 SINGH Harinder India MC4 11:33:00,00 11:56:54,87 00:23:54,87 98,12 00:23:27,89 32,114
13 BIRBHADRA Singh India MC4 11:34:00,00 12:01:14,92 00:27:14,92 98,12 00:26:44,18 28,185
11 Kailgoulal India MC3 11:35:00,00 12:03:02,62 00:28:02,62 92,77 00:26:00,77 27,386
12 AJAY Kumar India MC3 11:36:00,00 12:06:56,94 00:30:56,94 92,77 00:28:42,68 24,815
7 METHA ADITYA JITENDRA Kumar India MC3 11:37:00,00 12:06:37,26 00:29:37,26 92,77 00:27:28,76 25,928
6 Abhishek India MC2 11:38:00,00 12:02:00,28 00:24:00,28 89,56 00:21:29,91 27,386
3 KEONG Lim Tao Malaysia MH3 11:39:00,00 12:11:39,57 00:32:39,57 00:32:39,57 23,515
4 ALI Amal Fardan Bahrain WH3 11:40:00,00 12:32:00,90 00:52:00,90 00:52:00,90 14,765
5 ALOMARI Rooba Bahrain WH3 11:41:00,00 12:29:27,65 00:48:27,65 00:48:27,65 15,848

Rank Name Bib Team UCI Id Categorie
1 Abhishek 6 IND 10052419790 MC2
2 SHAH Divij 9 IND 10053943296 MC5
3 SINGH Harinder 10 IND 10053943300 MC4
4 FADLY IMMANUDIN Muhammad 14 INA MC4
5 AJAY Singh 8 IND 10053943094 MC4
6 Kailgoulal 11 IND 10050600032 MC3
7 BIRBHADRA Singh 13 IND 10053943401 MC4
8 METHA ADITYA JITENDRA Kumar 7 IND 10013766506 MC3
9 AJAY Kumar 12 IND 10010773953 MC3

Rank Name Bib Team UCI Id Categorie
1 KEONG Lim Tao 3 MAS 10049933156 MH3

Rank Name Bib Team UCI Id Categorie
1 ALOMARI Rooba 5 BRN 10054874702 WH3
2 ALI Amal Fardan 4 BRN 10054874904 WH3

No classification
Remark

Remark
No classification
No classification

National classification
National classification
National classification
National classification
National classification
National classification

MC Classification

MH Classification

WH Classification

Asian Cycling Championships
Paracycling Time Trial

Bahrain

Remark
National classification
National classification
National classification



Heures des départs - Time Start
Bahrain Cyc. Fed.

Asian Championship - ITT Paracycling 25 février 2017

9 SHAH Divij India 11h30'00''

14 FADLY IMMANUDIN Muhammad Indonesia 11h31'00''

8 AJAY Singh India 11h32'00''

10 SINGH Harinder India 11h33'00''

13 BIRBHADRA Singh India 11h34'00''

11 KAILGOULAL - India 11h35'00''

12 AJAY Kumar India 11h36'00''

7 METHA ADITYA JITENDRA Kumar India 11h37'00''

6 ABHISHEK - India 11h38'00''

3 KEONG Lim Tao Malaysia 11h39'00''

4 ALI Amal Fardan Bahrain 11h40'00''

5 ALOMARI Rooba Bahrain 11h41'00''
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